19F00030 - Convergence and Special
Support Program — Construction/Improvement|
of Access Roads leading to Declared Tourism
Destinations: Matnog-Bulun-Magallones
Tourism West Coost Highway (Section 2),
Moguolianes, Sorsogon

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

12/13/2018

12/18-2418

1/24/2019

2/6/201%

/82019

3/18/2019

3/12/2019

6/11/2019

NEP CY 2019

106,147,083.16

100,840,038.56

COA / NACAP / PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

12/27/2018

111/2019

M09

1/18/2019

1/28/2019

19F00031 - 001: Ensure Safe and Relioble
National Road System — Bridge Program —
Replocament of Permanent Weak Bridges —
Pawili Bridge (B00182LZ) along Daang
Maharliko (LZ), Bulo, Camarines Sur 5th
Legislative District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

12/7/2018

121420118

1/24/2019

2/6/2019

261019

3182019

FY 2019 NEP

125,170,148.24

COA / NACAP / PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

12/26/2018

1/7/2019

1/7/2019

1142019

12209

Procurement is concelled due to non-
indusion in FY 2019 GAA.

19700032 - Convergence and Spacial
Support Program — Construction/Improvement
of Access Roads lending to Dedared Tourism
Destinations: Matnog-Sta. Magdalena-Bulusan
Rood leading 10 Buluson Notionol Park {Sto.
Magdalena ond Buluson Section — Package 1),
Sorsogon, Bufusan, Sorsogon (2nd Legislative
District)

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

11/7/2018

11/13-19/18

108

12/3/2018

12/32018

1210/2018

12172018

NEP CY 2019

96,500,000.00

COA / NACAP / PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

08

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/10/2018

12/17/2018

Procurement is cancelled due to non-
inclusion in FY 2019 GAA.

19F00033 - Convergence and Special
Support Program — Construction/Improvement
of Access Roads leading to Declared Tourism
Destinations: Motnog-Sto. Mogdalena-Bulusan
Road leading to Bulusan National Park (Sta.
Mogdalena Section-Package I1), Sorsogon, Sta.
id)

Construdiion
Division

Public Bidding

10/23/2018

10/30-11/5/18

1/7/2018

11/20/2018

11/20/2018

121018

12/7/2018

NEP CY 2019

96,499,256.70

COA / NACAP / PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

112018

11/20/2018

11/20/2018

11/27/2018

12/7/2018

Procurement is cancelled due to non-
inclusion in FY 2019 GAA.

19F00034 - 001: Ensure Sufe and Reliahle
National Road System — Bridge —
Replacement of Permanent Weak Bridges —
Talinga Bridge (B00269LZ) along Daong
Maharlika (L), Juban, Sorsogen Znd
Legislative District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

19208

131918

08

12/5/2018

12/5/2018

12/12/1018

12/19/2018

NEP CY 2019

53,074,111.75

COA / NACAP / PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

122018

12/5/2018

12/5/1018

12/12/2018

12/19/2018

Procurement is concelled due to non-
inclusion in FY 2019 GAA.

19F00035 - Local Program — Natienal
Building Program — Buildings and Other
Structures — Multipurpose Facilities:
Construction of Bicol University Convention
ond Disaster Risk Reduction and Manogement
Center, Legazpi City (Phase 11}, Bicol
University Campus, Main Campus, Legazpi
City, Alboy 2nd Legislative District

Construdtion
Division

Public Bidding

1nyme

1271318

12/17/2018

FY 2019 NEP

192,997,460.57

COA / NACAP / PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

12/17/2018

132019

1/3/2019

1/10/2019

17172019

19F00036 - 001: Ensure Sufe and Relioble
National Road System — Bridge —
Replacement of Permanent Weak Bridges —
Tawog Bridge (B00182LZ) along Ariman - Jet.
Bulusan Lake Road, Buluson, Sorsogon 2Znd
Legislative District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

11/20/2018

11/21-12/3/18

12/5/2018

120172018

121772018

12/21/2018

12/28/2018

NEP CY 2019

72,374,337 89

COA / NACAP / PICE / DPWH
EMPLOYEES UNION

12/5/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/21/2018

12/28/2018

Procurement is cancelled due to non-
indusion in FY 2019 GAA.

19F00038 - Construction of Provindial
Integrated Transport Terminal ond Business
Complex, San Isidro Village, Vi
Cotandvanes

Construction

Public Bidding

352019

361219

314/201%

FY 2019 NEP

192,079,673.04

COA / NACAP | PICE

31472019

3/26/201%

3/26/2019

4/2/201%

412/2019




